Wild Mountain Friday - Week 6

PACESETTER:
RICHARD WOGENSEN
RICHARD WOGENSEN

FIRST NAME

RICHARD
BUCK
RALPH
RYAN
KIM

MICHELE

HCP
BLUE 12.88
RED 12.88
Friday Slackers
LAST NAME Best HC
WOGENSEN 12.86
RIESGRAF 30.49
ENDRES 41.06
JAHNKE
RIESGRAF
MONROE
6 Skiers 13
7 Skiers 13
8 Skiers 13
9 Skiers 13

Bonus 13

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

P
o)
S

Friday, February 14, 2020

23.43 PAR: 2
23.73 PAR: 2

Points Bonus

0.76
1.02

5 4.13 23.43
5 3.50 27.09
3 4.93 30.27
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

12.86
30.49
45.81

QO FrOoOnN

23.73

28.05

29.65
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

12.89
33.44
41.06



Wild Mountain Friday - Week 6
PACESETTER:

RICHARD WOGENSEN
RICHARD WOGENSEN

TGIF
FIRST NAME LAST NAME
EVELYN DUVALL
SARA BAUER
MARK DUVALL
MARY PARCHETA
JERRY OESTREICH
STEVE NELSON
AL SINGER
MELISSA KNOLL
MARTA MCCORMACK
RICHARD TELKE
SCORE 6 Skiers

7 Skiers

8 Skiers

9 Skiers

Bonus

HCP

BLUE 12.88

RED 12.88

Best HC

19.94
20.04
13.39
58.67
26.88
43.79

26
26
26
26
50

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

nwWoOO T TUVTO

Friday, February 14, 2020

23.43 PAR: 20.76
23.73 PAR: 21.02

Points Bonus Time-Blue

OO OO WhApMOOLOIO

13.05 24.90
6.95 24.92
3.60 23.54
8.32 32.94
8.11 26.34

10.20 29.85
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

19.94
20.04
13.39
58.67
26.88
43.79

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

OO L, DNW

25.33
25.68
24.17
34.35
27.49
30.74
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

20.50
22.17
14.99
63.42
30.78
46.24



Wild Mountain Friday - Week 6

PACESETTER:
RICHARD WOGENSEN
RICHARD WOGENSEN

FIRST NAME

DIKE
ANDY
MARTY
PETE
DAVE
BRIAN

HCP
BLUE 12.88
RED 12.88
Not Fast Just Furious
LAST NAME Best HC
HOLCOMBE 13.44
POWER 29.07
MCCORMICK 24.66
HENSLIN 12.86
COX 18.83
BAAS
REID
6 Skiers 21
7 Skiers 21
8 Skiers 21
9 Skiers 21

Bonus 30

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OOOO

Friday, February 14, 2020

23.43 PAR:
23.73 PAR:

Points Bonus

QO O0OOCOhhMpA~AbMO

6.55
9.92
6.33
5.13
2.16
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

20.76
21.02

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

23.55
26.90
25.88
23.43
24.67

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM

GOLD

SILVER
BRONZE

13.44
29.58
24.66
12.86
18.83

O OO N~

24.05
27.13
27.23
24.16
25.04
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

14.41
29.07
29.54
14.94
19.12



Wild Mountain Friday - Week 6

PACESETTER:
RICHARD WOGENSEN
RICHARD WOGENSEN

FIRST NAME

PAUL
JIM
ERIC
JOHN
JAY

JONATHAN
PETE

SCORE

Team 2020

LAST NAME

CHAPIN
KOSKI

SONSTEGARD

REDPATH
LUX

FLECK
SAMPAIR

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
12.88
12.88

Best HC

13.44
12.62
14.60
18.35
19.85

24
24
24
24
24

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

® T TVTTT

Friday, February 14, 2020

23.43 PAR:
23.73 PAR:

Points Bonus

5
5
5
5
4
0
0
0
0
0

10.55
4.37
2.39
1.64
5.14
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

20.76
21.02

Time-Blue

23.55
23.38
23.79
24.57
24.88
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

13.44
12.62
14.60
18.35
19.85

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

O O ORFr M~

24.14
23.96
24.40
25.24
25.38
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

14.84
13.99
16.08
20.08
20.74



Wild Mountain Friday - Week 6
PACESETTER:

RICHARD WOGENSEN
RICHARD WOGENSEN

Ibupro
FIRST NAME LAST NAME
TERRY LUTZ
SCOTT MOWER
CHARLIE WOLD
TIM WHALEN
QUINN BERGMAN
CASEY BENNETT
GENE KATH
MIKE BOSSARD
CATHY BENNETT
LARRY KNAFLA
SCORE 6 Skiers

7 Skiers

8 Skiers

9 Skiers

Bonus

HCP
BLUE 12.88
RED 12.88

Best HC

10.70
12.28
16.86
13.23
21.58

9.10
37.52
43.05

29
33
36
36
53

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OGO TV TV TUVTTO

Friday, February 14, 2020

23.43 PAR:
23.73 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO WhPpbouoror01O1

9.29
7.71
7.13
6.76
241
6.89
1.47
10.94
0.00
0.00

20.76
21.02

Time-Blue

23.25
23.31
24.26
23.51
25.24
22.65
28.55
30.62

0.00

0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

11.99
12.28
16.86
13.25
21.58
9.10
37.52
47.50

N/A

N/A

OO NO

23.27
23.99
24.92
23.80
25.92
23.62
29.08
30.07
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

10.70
14.13
18.55
13.23
23.31
12.37
38.34
43.05



